
US $44.99

Key services performed in the last 12 months

07/25/2025

01/03/2026

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

 Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1FT8W4DT6KEE82444
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FRW4eP0ZplucsmevFgjh6SsG0eY-g-SWns-CUIQ-Jkb4Wjh_zJUT3MgBGbdhae-wb5MhbczRuqh85I-oKm1E9H--QUDMNJmBtr2OAMJN3Wezg36itc8XnfK9MSUwn3ASncxa29lLb9oR7Zow8P3aKpV0rIe9xiEfD5R6l8TfUmCBv-GtyLvcvKSCC19vaW5A5aExMcNit4SwGeM918_nYa02aZKAnoHSvA8qu4s2NdNqUJzqczhiKqBIns9b863-c5PZ-voulhhSl02veJoHyyvM51ZYKbsPCnDI9SNKdD9FoEj6fNEqFGqIh4Rcjbs8nZHn7BpiyU0ZPreuPfoyehDgbfbnxfwSU1qbZdJsISPIMcCpctvqUXFg4bj8FdRMTMjtgRRGiKX-0.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FRW4eP0ZplucsmevFgjh6SsG0eY-g-SWns-CUIQ-Jkb4Wjh_zJUT3MgBGbdhae-wb5MhbczRuqh85I-oKm1E9H--QUDMNJmBtr2OAMJN3Wezg36itc8XnfK9MSUwn3ASncxa29lLb9oR7Zow8P3aKpV0rIe9xiEfD5R6l8TfUmCBv-GtyLvcvKSCC19vaW5A5aExMcNit4SwGeM918_nYa02aZKAnoHSvA8qu4s2NdNqUJzqczhiKqBIns9b863-c5PZ-voulhhSl02veJoHyyvM51ZYKbsPCnDI9SNKdD9FoEj6fNEqFGqIh4Rcjbs8nZHn7BpiyU0ZPreuPfoyehDgbfbnxfwSU1qbZdJsISPIMcCpctvqUXFg4bj8FdRMTMjtgRRGiKX-0.cfx


No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

 - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Purchased: 2019
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

9,200 mi/yr

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2019 2024

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 8 mo. 1 yr. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas, Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 9,200/yr 23,581/yr

Last reported odometer reading 43,967 81,184

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fcarfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


04/16/2019 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

04/25/2019 3 Texas
Inspection Station

04/26/2019 11 Bill Utter Ford
Denton, TX
940-321-7400
billutterford.com

1,210 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Fluids checked
Mud �aps/splash guards installed
VIN glass etching vin etched

04/26/2019 17 Dealer Inventory

05/15/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Argyle, TX
Title
#06131043590250003

First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/30/2019 5,357 Bill Utter Ford
Denton, TX
940-321-7400
billutterford.com

1,210 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

10/31/2019 7,526 Bill Utter Ford
Denton, TX
940-321-7400
billutterford.com

1,210 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Computer(s) checked
Diesel particulate �lter replaced
Emblem replaced
Engine checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FJMwq85m_tLqJmPUEZwQXfNXwykAAGSIvMGyzN35TTjV8Gg7ynH-orGQhN2Lhk36bvq7fsCmNjmtPAnP6ru5CwOHIqwcoqxH9I3xIY9NmhuPZydhtQkrhwwmLHGVtnrHVuI3W6fNiiNdF8K_OLRTdaTX9Z3YK3kId75AEoaL3vva-y1h4m4rAMMCs8V862lt4gLbQQwnj9mgwiX8LcHzUWit-u_rsrfKOGZp80jKJWuilswTNo0ZB6R9lTiYNUz-JM7lm7WEH_LdVMl_yTFbikwzp1Ul9lifGZo6uAkufPxynrK-WjbO8PYr8RMCKvtA1HyGCZjx6tOkQ8NcH5vCHPE5I-oWKyiGC7iTWud6W75gCc54OjdLV16eyOt4N0416hAGddIuFu7coYXRGyRg.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FJMwq85m_tLqJmPUEZwQXfNXwykAAGSIvMGyzN35TTjV8Gg7ynH-orGQhN2Lhk36bvq7fsCmNjmtPAnP6ru5CwOHIqwcoqxH9I3xIY9NmhuPZydhtQkrhwwmLHGVtnrHVuI3W6fNiiNdF8K_OLRTdaTX9Z3YK3kId75AEoaL3vva-y1h4m4rAMMCs8V862lt4gLbQQwnj9mgwiX8LcHzUWit-u_rsrfKOGZp80jKJWuilswTNo0ZB6R9lTiYNUz-JM7lm7WEH_LdVMl_yTFbikwzp1Ul9lifGZo6uAkufPxynrK-WjbO8PYr8RMCKvtA1HyGCZjx6tOkQ8NcH5vCHPE5I-oWKyiGC7iTWud6W75gCc54OjdLV16eyOt4N0416hAGddIuFu7coYXRGyRg.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2F8aCtBMkNGUO3JsV7rth6VZlhDeClGyxmonlahj0d3Z2BmpQOur2doXD-qUnFrZT8ph-NOp0gpSZ_0P2Cx2RiA16rfawJb7cXAmUeC4rtdblsAM6ghEGE0-IeXHf5xMZoEGPMjZfb0KBogorrx180Vq9n0ZV6fdOC2-J50IJjCD7odTq1OXfJeor9TgWeZX7YCi-ZMZefSzQ-5NEuKJojWNVsPXvBHPknzxSoI3tsYdqzdzDyoTGL-cFleKVmJnAnRz9Yvgd1ddwv26Hdfih6QLQzLJvQb2ZMFu0iYsxczrLW09swDXkaoEIMKVJSLZjgKzC01gcXxynQtM-9NyY887x-BmTckIl2pRAY8Rop6x83QWfVzoKrBCNxSCUXT5zLqaa2zHwm7gHYttVOk_E.cfx
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01/06/2020 10,003 Bill Utter Ford
Denton, TX
940-321-7400
billutterford.com

1,210 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Body computer/module
reprogrammed
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Power steering checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/13/2020 19,523 Bill Utter Ford
Denton, TX
940-321-7400
billutterford.com

1,210 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Fuel �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Water separator replaced

10/23/2020 20,278 Bill Utter Ford
Denton, TX
940-321-7400
billutterford.com

1,210 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Sunvisor(s) replaced/repaired

03/22/2021 24,807 Five Star Ford of Dallas
Dallas, TX
972-985-3600
�vestarforddallas.com

1,496 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Argyle, TX
Title
#06131043590250003

Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/15/2021 26,386 Meineke Car Care Center
Little Elm, TX
214-705-3495
meineke.com



08/02/2021 27,939 Bill Utter Ford
Denton, TX
940-321-7400
billutterford.com

1,210 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

05/01/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Argyle, TX
Title
#06131043590250003

Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company

Program #21M05 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

07/26/2022 32,454 Five Star Ford of Dallas
Dallas, TX
972-985-3600
�vestarforddallas.com

1,496 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/16/2023 37,016 Five Star Ford of Dallas
Dallas, TX
972-985-3600
�vestarforddallas.com

1,496 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Alignment performed
Battery/charging system checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Horns checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and �lter changed
Tie rod end(s) replaced
Tie rod(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Track bar replaced

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


05/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Argyle, TX
Title
#06131043590250003

Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/20/2023 Ford Motor Company

Program #22M03 REPLACE FRONT
AND OR SIDE CAMERAS IF FOGGY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

08/03/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Argyle, TX
Title
#28695345138010533

Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/11/2023 43,179 Five Star Ford of Dallas
Dallas, TX
972-985-3600
�vestarforddallas.com

1,496 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Back-up camera replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four tires replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Two tires mounted

02/01/2024 Bell Road Mitsubishi
Phoenix, AZ
602-283-5100
bellroadmitsubishi.com/

227 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

02/22/2024 Bell Road Mitsubishi
Phoenix, AZ
602-283-5100
bellroadmitsubishi.com/

227 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Pre-delivery inspection completed

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

02/22/2024 43,961 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

03/14/2024 43,967 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A015451046

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Purchased: 2024
Commercial

Vehicle
23,581 mi/yr

04/27/2024 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ

New owner reported

04/29/2024 Bell Road Mitsubishi
Phoenix, AZ
602-283-5100
bellroadmitsubishi.com/

227 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Interior trim checked

06/06/2024 43,971 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A016318689

Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a
private seller. Learn More

06/27/2024 Bell Road Mitsubishi
Phoenix, AZ
602-283-5100
bellroadmitsubishi.com/

227 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Anti-theft/keyless system checked

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN


08/24/2024 53,327 Sanderson Lincoln
Phoenix, AZ
602-375-7500
sandersonlincoln.com

334 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/18/2025 66,386 Sanderson Lincoln
Phoenix, AZ
602-375-7500
sandersonlincoln.net/

334 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Air �lter replaced
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Oil and �lter changed

01/20/2025 Arizona Auto Glass
Direct Llc.
Tempe, AZ
602-574-3001
agdnow.com/arizona/
tempe/85282-auto-
glass-shop/

44 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorite

Glass repaired

04/16/2025 76,242 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

07/25/2025 80,121 Take 5 Oil Change
Phoenix, AZ
210-382-0923

81 Veri�ed Reviews

Air �lter checked
Air �lter replaced
Oil and �lter changed

08/20/2025 Arizona Auto Glass
Direct Llc.
Tempe, AZ
602-574-3001
agdnow.com/arizona/
tempe/85282-auto-
glass-shop/

44 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorite

Glass repaired



01/03/2026 81,184 LugWrench Heroes
Mobile Tire Shop
Tempe, AZ
602-492-8495
lugwrenchheroes.com/

23 Veri�ed Reviews

Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related
to safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/11/26 2:22:40 PM (CST)
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